11/07/2019

Details of the junior tennis courses that we are planning to run in the Autumn term are shown below.

Please keep this sheet for information, and return the accompanying booking form a.s.a.p.

1ldi, Edwin or Ross will advise you if there is a course which is now more suitable for you than your current course, and
whether there are any additional courses that you should consider attending.

DAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Drummond LTC Mini Tennis and Junior Coaching Courses

COURSE CODE

MondayREDtransition
MondayORANGE |
MondayORANGE squad*
MondayGREEN II
MondayYELLOW squad*
MondayYELLOW (14U)
MondayCARDIO

TuesdayRED |
TuesdayORANGE squad*
TuesdayRED Il
TuesdayYELLOW girls

WednesdayRED Il
WednesdayGREEN |

ThursdayLittleSTARS
ThursdayRED squad*

FridayLittleSTARS
FridayRED I
FridayYELLOW (14U)

SaturdayLittleSTARS |
SaturdayRED |
SaturdayREDtransition
SaturdayLittleSTARS E
SaturdayYELLOW girls
SaturdayRED I
SaturdayYELLOW (14U)
SaturdayYELLOW (12U)
SaturdayRED | girls
SaturdayORANGE |
SaturdayRED Squad*
SaturdayORANGE I
SaturdayYELLOW (16U)

Autumn Term Dates

Mondays
(15 weeks)

Wednesdays
(15 weeks)

Fridays
(15 weeks)

NOTES:

September 2,9,16,23,30
October 7,14,28
November 4,11,18,25
December 2,9,16

September 4,11,18,25
October 2,9,16,30
November 6,13,20,27
December 4,11,18

September 6,13,20,27
October 4,11,18
November 1,8,15,22,29
December 6,13,20

* Performance sessions, by invitation only
1) There will be no cancellations due to bad weather as the lessons will take place in the club house
2) NO TENNIS LESSONS 21st - 25th October inclusive (HALF-TERM)

For more information about Drummond LTC and current courses, visit our website:

Autumn Term 2019

TIME

4:00-5:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

8:30-9:00am
9:00-10:00am
9:00-10:00am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
10:00-11:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00noon
11:00-12:00noon
11:00-12:00noon
12:00-1:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm

Tuesdays
(15 weeks)

Thursdays
(15 weeks)

Saturdays
(15 weeks)

www.drummondItc.co.uk

cosT

£90.00
£90.00
£105.00
£90.00
£105.00
£90.00
PAYG

£90.00
£105.00

£90.00

£90.00

£90.00
£90.00

£67.50
£105.00

£67.50
£90.00
£90.00

£67.50
£90.00
£90.00
£67.50
£90.00
£90.00
£90.00
£90.00
£90.00
£90.00
£105.00
£90.00
£90.00

September 3,10,17,24
October 1,8,15,29
November 5,12,19,26
December 3,10,17

September 5,12,19,26
October 3,10,17,31
November 7,14,21,28
December 5,12,19

September 7,14,21,28
October 5,12,19,26
November 2,9,16,23,30
December 7,14

or follow us on Facebook or Twitter @drummondItc



