Details of the junior tennis courses that we are planning to run in the Autumn term are shown below.

Please keep this sheet for information, and return the accompanying booking form a.s.a.p.

Ildi, Edwin or Ross will advise you if there is a course which is now more suitable for you than your current course, and whether there are any additional courses that you should consider attending.

Drummond LTC Mini Tennis and Junior Coaching Courses Autumn Term 2019

DAY	COURSE CODE	TIME	COST	
MONDAY	MondayREDtransition	4:00-5:00pm	£90.00	
	MondayORANGE I	4:00-5:00pm	£90.00	
	MondayORANGE squad*	5:00-6:00pm	£105.00	
	MondayGREEN II	5:00-6:00pm	£90.00	
	MondayYELLOW squad*	6:00-7:00pm	£105.00	
	MondayYELLOW (14U)	6:00-7:00pm	£90.00	
	MondayCARDIO	6:00-7:00pm	PAYG	
TUESDAY	TuesdayRED I	4:00-5:00pm	£90.00	
	TuesdayORANGE squad*	5:00-6:00pm	£105.00	
	TuesdayRED III	5:00-6:00pm	£90.00	
	TuesdayYELLOW girls	6:00-7:00pm	£90.00	
WEDNESDAY	WednesdayRED II	4:00-5:00pm	£90.00	
	WednesdayGREEN I	5:00-6:00pm	£90.00	
THURSDAY	ThursdayLittleSTARS	4:00-4:30pm	£67.50	
	ThursdayRED squad*	4:30-5:30pm	£105.00	
FRIDAY	FridayLittleSTARS	4:00-4:30pm	£67.50	
	FridayRED III	4:30-5:30pm	£90.00	
	FridayYELLOW (14U)	5:30-6:30pm	£90.00	
SATURDAY	SaturdayLittleSTARS I	8:30-9:00am	£67.50	
	SaturdayRED I	9:00-10:00am	£90.00	
	SaturdayREDtransition	9:00-10:00am	£90.00	
	SaturdayLittleSTARS E	9:30-10:00am	£67.50	
	SaturdayYELLOW girls	10:00-11:00am	£90.00	
	SaturdayRED III	10:00-11:00am	£90.00	
	SaturdayYELLOW (14U)	10:00-11:00am	£90.00	
	SaturdayYELLOW (12U)	11:00-12:00noon	£90.00	
	SaturdayRED I girls	11:00-12:00noon	£90.00	
	SaturdayORANGE I	11:00-12:00noon	£90.00	
	SaturdayRED Squad*	12:00-1:00pm	£105.00	
	SaturdayORANGE II	12:00-1:00pm	£90.00	
	SaturdayYELLOW (16U)	1:00-2:00pm	£90.00	
Autumn Term Dates				

Mondays (15 weeks)	September 2,9,16,23,30 October 7,14,28 November 4,11,18,25 December 2,9,16	Tuesdays (15 weeks)	September 3,10,17,24 October 1,8,15,29 November 5,12,19,26 December 3,10,17
Wednesdays (15 weeks)	September 4,11,18,25 October 2,9,16,30 November 6,13,20,27 December 4,11,18	Thursdays (15 weeks)	September 5,12,19,26 October 3,10,17,31 November 7,14,21,28 December 5,12,19
Fridays (15 weeks)	September 6,13,20,27 October 4,11,18 November 1,8,15,22,29 December 6,13,20	Saturdays (15 weeks)	September 7,14,21,28 October 5,12,19,26 November 2,9,16,23,30 December 7,14

NOTES:

- 1) There will be no cancellations due to bad weather as the lessons will take place in the club house
- 2) NO TENNIS LESSONS 21st 25th October inclusive (HALF-TERM)

For more information about Drummond LTC and current courses, visit our website: www.drummondltc.co.uk

^{*} Performance sessions, by invitation only